S664 Frequency Counter
Software Functions Include:  4 Different Display
Resolutions/Ranges
Screw Terminal Connectors for Easy Installation
Rugged, High-Impact Plastic Case Fits Standard 1/8 DIN
3.24” (82mm) for Restricted Space Behind Panel
Input Variety:  Quadrature, Switch, TTL, NAMUR, CMOS,
PNP, NPN

rotary oscillation and no hysteresis.
Description Catalog No.
Coupling:  For connecting an encoder to a 3/8” shaft 46002
Coupling package:  For connecting an encoder to 1/4” 46003
or 5/16” diameter shaft*
*Package includes:  One flexible coupling (1/2” I.D.) and three reducing inserts
(1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”).
SE Quadrature Encoder
The cube-style, dual-shaft SE Encoder is available with a choice of five
different resolutions (pulses/revolution) to handle a broad range of mea-
suring jobs.  When the encoder is affixed to a chariot with measuring
wheels and wired to one of the S660 series counters, cut-to-length
measurement applications are assured an accurate and reliable read-
ing.
Pulses Per Revolution Catalog Number
60 SE-060
100 SE-100
120 SE-120
360 SE-360
600 SE-600
The Excitation Module can supply 12VDC at up to 100mA for external
sensors or encoders.  This excitation is isolated from the counter internal
logic supply.
When using sensors or encoders that do not have a signal return, or imply